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se| A B| W B |K4 1 = HHEE| & R
11 4 BEAMBMAR &0 (FHEEHY 4Bs 7501 2,499,250
215 BEHBAR BE |BEERY 5ES 7501 2,498,500
3| 8 SEMBAR BH |[HMEHHY 6B 150} 2,497,750
4 17 SEMBAE 2H FEEEE 7ES 750 2,487,000
51 8 SEHMAR SH |HHESEY B 750} 2,496,250
619 BEMBAR B2H FEEDEN 9;%% 750} 2,485,500
71 4 SEMBAR SH FEEEY 88 225| 2,495,275
815 BANMBAR SBH WHERY 5AS 225 2,485,050
91 6 SEMBAE 2H FEEEY cAs 225] 2,484.825
101 4 SEMBMAR BH |(FHBHY 489 2,018 2,492,807
1115 SEHBEAR &R |[FHESY 5AS 2,018] 2,490,789
1216 SEMBEAR BH (HEESRY s8R 20181 2,488,771
217 BEMEAR SE whEsEE 7Ry . 2,018] 2,486,753
41 8 SEBEAR 2/ |FHERY sER 2,018] 2,484,735
151 ¢ SEHBAR LE (FHERH oA 20181 2,482,717
161 4 sEHBAR BH ([HEERE H20 4~H30. 38 2,400] 2,480,317
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171 4 10.1BH BH [HVuLR 4B 5471 2478770
181 6 10238 BE AV 5RS 500) 2,479,270
191 9 10.E75R &8 [HviLr oAH 829 2,478,641
20 | 4 10.EHE BE [BEREERVS4—Rub R 485 3,628] 2,475,013
2t |1 5 10558 Bl EEBERUII—RvME 5HS 3,628] 2,471,385
221 6 10558 Bl (EREBRUI 23yt 6HS 3,628] 2,467,757
231 4 10.EHR BE |MEERSLCETLYNMERY 489 3,704 2,464,053
24| 5 0EBE BHE |EFEFESLGTLUMERY 585 3,701 2,460,352
25 | 6 10.EHE BE (EHEESIUSTLYMERE 6% ~ 3,704) 2,456,648
26 | 4 0EHE BE [HUuvr 4BS 3,383} 2,453,265
271 5 1085 B|HE VISR 5ES 1,815] 2,451,350
281 6 10.EBR #E FHyurk 8% , 1,330] 2,450,020
29 | 4 SENEAR B |FEESE 489 1,645 2,448,375
30 | 4 10EHE B OESEESIUSTLYMERS 489 - 1,279] 2447096
311 5 10EHE B BSHEBRLUSTLIMERE SHS 1,248] 2,445,848
32| 5 SEMBAR W EER 23761 2,443,472
315 SENMBAE o BER 1,500, 2,441,972
34 5 JILERE ® O mBREEERE 17,010} 2,424,962
35 | 4 SEHBAE HE |[FEERy 480 2,8951 2,422,067
36| 3 BEHBAE HE BEHBEFEH 58S 2,895, 2419172
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371 6 BEMBAR HH [FHEHY 6As 28951 2,416,277
381 7 SEHEAE HH (FHEBSY 789 2,895) 2,413,382
39| 8 BEHBAR BEH |SHEE%Y 8RS 2,895] 2,410,487
40 | 9 SEMBAR EHE (HHEESY 0B 2,895 2,407,592
411 4 10558 BH (XER 12 2,151 2,405,441
42 1 4 105758 BHE |[XER JraL 3,130 2,402,311
43 | 4 WEHR BHHE (XAK usB-quY 1,1981 2,401,113
44 | 4 10EHE BEH [HVLk 489 5,235 2,395,878
451 5 108558 BH HVIVK 5AS 4,314 2,391,564
46 | 6 10EHBE BH [AvUvik 6AH 3,220| 2,388,344
47 1 7 10558 R [Avusit 7ES 4,277} 2,384,067
48 | 8 10EBE BH VUL g8HS 3,469 2,380,598
49 1 9 10.B%% HH HVULK 9B4 5,607 2,374,991
50 | 7 2HHER HHE |BEsemE 91,8501 2,283,141
511 8 108558 BH [XAR 129 2,138] 2,281,003
52 | 4 1052758 HFE [EEEBRUA 4~y 4B 2,758] 2,278,245
531 5 10EHE HE BERIHERUA4—~Fviit 589 2,768] 2,276 477
54 | 6 =23 BHE |[BREERU -2yt 685 ~ 2,754] 2,272,723
55 1 7 0EBE HHE BEEEBERUA L 4—-Rob 785 2,7101 2,270,013
56 | B 0EHEH HH EEEERUVIVI—FurR 8BS < 2,759] 2,267,254
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57 0EBR HEH |[SHEEK 489 2,302 2,264,952
58 103858 EH |[EHEER 588 2,268} 2,262,684
59 10E%5% BH |EHEER 6B . 2,271 2,260,413
60 102558 BH [BHEER 7AR 2,306 2,258,107
61 10.8H% BH |(ESEER 88, 2,294 2255813
62 0EBR HE XA/ fRPCAVY 1,522| 2,254,291
63 0.2%5R HE [XEHK SRPCAMK 386 2,253,905
64 10558 BB (HEORE 21,2431 2,232,662
65 SEMBAR FEI HREBEE 482 1,3521 2,231,310
86 BEMBAE N ERREE 5AS 1,352} 2,229,958
67 SENBEAR i |FEESN 6AR 1,352 2,228,606
68 SEMBAR FI wEEEg 7R 1,352 2,227 254
89 BEAMBAR I |FRAESY sHe 1,352) 2,225,902
70 BEMBAR N |FEREEE 0An 1,352] 2,224,550
71 1025 % FHil UL 4B 2417} 2,222,133
72 10258 FN ALK BAS 29701 2219,163
73 10EBE FHL VISR 8BS 2,320, 2,216,843
74 10E5R FHl HVULR 7RSS 20371 2,214,806
75 10E#HR I v 8RS 3,060 2,211,746
76 10EER FHl HVILR 985 1,867] 2,200,879
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77 10E%E FN [ BER 3,240! 2,206,639
78 0EBE Fill [EREERUAVS—RubE 485 4,0421 2,202,597
79 10858 FH I BREERVS—Rvri 5HS 39781 2,198,619
80 10.85% FH (BAERBBRUA LSy 6AH 3,987 2,194,632
81 105755 F ERSBERV V2 TAS 4,033 2,190,599
82 10.E%# HIl | BREBRUAVE—2ub 8A% 3,997 2,186,602
83 10EHBE FI |[BRERERUALE—2vbE 9BS 3,870] 2,182,632
84 10585 F HHEFER 485 1,623 2,181,009
85 10248 FI BB EER 5B 1,6021 2,179,407
86 105HE FHI EHEER AR 1,604] 2,177,803
87 10EHBR FH EEEER 7y 1,597] 2,176,206
88 10395 % FH EBEEK 8BS 1.610] 2,174,596
89 10.EBH8 HFN ETEER 98D 1,634 2,172,862
80 10558 EE BREERV L 2—RvMME 7TES 3,8461 2,169,116
91 10558 BHE |[EREERUI 52Ut 8% 3,846 2,165,270
92 10EHBE EH [EEEER 7R 3,703 2,161,567
83 10ERE BE BESEER s8R 3,702} 2,157,865
94 10EBHBE BE HUUk 7THES 2,425 2,155,440
95 10558 w|H VULt 8RS 969 2,154471
96 103858 Bl xAER 1,848 2,152,622
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97 | 4 10EHR SH BEREERUALI—FYME 485 3,010 2,149,612
98 | 5 10EHBER 0 [EEEERU L E—FubMt 5HS 2,928 2,146,684
99 | 6 0EHR BH [BREERUA9—2uMME 6% » 3,121} 2,143,563
100 7 0EHE 28 [BEREBREIVE—FuME 7TAS . 2936| 2,140,627
101] 8 0EHE & |[EETERU I 4—FvhE 8AS 1,855] 2,138,772
102] 9 WEHE BE [EREERU I I-RyME 0BS 3,221} 2,135,551
103 4 0WEBER 28 [BEEER 489 1,142] 2,134,409
1041 5 10.EHBE BH |BHEER 5AS 1,9321 2132,477
1051 6 W0EEE 2H |EHEEN 6B 1,145} 2,131,332
106 7 10.E5% BEH |#FEER 7AS 2,0791 2,129,253
107 8 0EHE 20 BFEER 2By 1,145} 2,128,108
108} 9 10EBR BH |HHEBER 9RR 1,323} 2,126,785
1001 1 2R IR . 508,2701 1,617,515
1101 10 BEMEBAR BE FHBEHHE 108y 750] 1,616,765
(ARRIRL SEHBAR SH |[FEEEY nEs 750 1,616,015
112] 12 SEMBAR aE FEERE 288 7501 1,615,265
1131 1 SEMEAE B0 |[FHBEZN A 750| 1,614,515
1141 10 SEMBAR BE HEESES 108 2,018 1,612,497
1151 11 LEMBAE W |FEEEY 11AS 2,018! 1,610479
116 12 SEBEAZ 20 |(FEBEEY 122 2,018 1,808,461
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7} 1 SEHMBAE BH |[wEBHEY 185 2,018] 1,606,443
118} 2 SEMBAE 20 |yEESE 289 2018) 1,604,425
i19) 7 SEMBAR BE FEESEH H29 7~H30.38% 2,025} 1602400
120 11 SEMEBAR &H [ZER 620 1,601,780
121} 11 SEHBAR BH |XER HTLuRRY) 12,744] 1,589,036
122 | 11 BEHMBEAE B2H [EBHER 1,000] 1,588,036
1231 10 10.EHR &8 VUL 10BS 724{ 1587312
1241 11 WWEEE BH HVILE 118S §55| 1,586,657
1251 12 WEHE BH [HVUVR 1288 800] 1,585,857
126 1 10EKE W VUL 18R 543| 1,685,314
1271 9 10858 BE |BEBERCAI—rvrE 985 3,848 1,581,466
128 9 1085 % EE [EEEENR 0By 3,7071 1,577,759
1201 10 10858 Bl [HvUuk 10B% 967} 1,576,792
130 1 10558 #/E AU 1B 685] 1,576,107
131] 4 10.E8H BE  HHEERE H204~H03IBSH 24001 1,573,707
132 11 2HHER BHE |HHEeRenE 27,140, 1,546,567
1331 4 BEMBAR HE (HHEREE 429 4~H30. 3B 2,400] 1,544,1¢7
134 | 10 SEMBAR HE |FEESRE 1082 . 2,895 1541272
135] 11 SENBAR EE OFEEES 11AS - 2,895 1,538,377
136 12 BEMEBAR EE HMEEEE 122 28951 1,535,482
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137 1 SEHBAE BHE FEESHEY 1Be 2,895 1,532,587
138 2 SEMBAE BH (FEESY 288 2,895 1,529,692
139 10 10.85H BB |or-mes 345 1,529,347
140 | 11 10258 HH [ EHor—& 1,6501 1,527,697
141} 10 1058 BHH [AVULK 1085 4,453] 1,523,244
142 11 105755 BB (Avusr 1188 4,238] 1,519,006
1431 12 10EBR HHE ALK 1288 . 4,676) 1514330
1441 i 10.E%H#E HH HVULR 18 3,741 1,510,589
145 2 102755 BE [HUusk 289 4,163 1,506,426
1461 9 10EH5# HEH [ERBERS 2Ry 8% 2,782} 1,503,644
147 | 10 10858 ER EREFERUVIU8—2ubE 10858 2,852} 1,500,792
148 | 11 10.E5E EH |[ERBERV L I—FubE 1158 27821 1,498,010
1491 12 10858 HH [BEREFERU4—Rorl 1285 2,750 1,495,260
150 1 10258 BE EEEERU o s~aubs 1A 2,749 1,492,511
151 2 10.E#H% BH BERBERAUV L I-Rubl 285 2,782 1,489,729
1521 9 10.BH% HHE |[BEHESER 989 2,303] 1,487,426
1531 10 (hie-vet BH |SEHESK 108 2,299 1,485,127
1541 3 10.85% HHE [HUIVR 388 2,396 1,482,731
1551 3 105558 BE XAK uss) 17711 1,480,960
156, 2 10E8BE BE (SHEER 500] 1,480,460
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1587 3 08B E EH [HVUVR 3B 500| 1,479,960
158 | 10 BEMBAR FH (FEESEE 10AS 1,352] 1,478,608
159 11 SEMBEAR FN HEBEE 1189 1,352) 1,477,256
160 | 12 SEMBAR FH (HEESEN 12A9 1,352 1,475,904
1611 10 10.52H8 FEN HYULR 1089 2,2421 1,473,662
1621 11 10EHH FHL AR 11AS 2,957] 1,470,705
163 | 12 W0EHR FH TSR 1288 5,022 1,465,683
164 1 10858 FHL HVULR 1BS 1,692 1,463,991
165 2 108258 FH HVULKR 289 3,445] 1,460,546
166 | 1 BEMBARE N | FEEEE 1B 1,352} 1,459,194
1671 10 0EBR Fi I EEBERV L 2—2uvbE 1085 3,970] 1,455,224
168 | 11 10558 Fill | BREERVA4—2vb 118D 3,887] 1451237
169 | 12 WEHE FN BEREFERCC4—2ub 1285 3,871 1,447,250
170 1 10BHR il | ERBBERUA U E—HRvbiE 185 3,979} 1,443,271
171} 2 10BH% #Fil |[BREERU/2—RybE 1085 3,970} 1,439,301
1721 10 WEBHE FH HEFEER 1082 1,605] 1,437,696
173 11 0EBRE FI EEEL 1A 1,619 1,436,077
1741 12 10588 FI BEFEESLUETLME 1289 7,286 1,428,791
175 1 10858 i | BEEESLIUSTLIME 188 27721 1,426,019
176 2 10EBE F ESRESLUSTLIME 28BS 2,801 1,423,118
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177 11 105## HH BEEEESLUSTLYME 1188 5,330 1,417,788
1781 12 10EBE BH WEHEESIUSTLYME 1289 5,660 1,412,128
179] 1 10.58HB 58 BB EWHEESIUSILYME 1BS 6,316 1,405,812
180 2 10B5%E EH [SHEESLUSTLIME 2B 6,400} 1,399412
1811 1 SEMBAR B |FHEEg 285 750} 1,398,662
1821 3 SEMEBAR BE FHEBHEE 389 7501 1,387,912
183 11 10.8H8 Fill FTLurik - 92,016] 1,305,896
1841 10 10E5R Bl |[EREERV4—RIbR 1084 3,848] 1,302,048
185 11 10558 BE [BEREERVAS—RybE 1185 3,848] 1,298,200
186 | 12 105758 BE [EREFRUA SRy 1285 3,848} 1,294,352
187 | 10 10555 Bl BFEFESLUSTLYME 1088 3,703} 1,290,649
188 11 10.E#%R® BHE EEEESLUSTLUME 1185 3,712} 1,286,937
189 12 10EHE EHE | ETFEESLUSTLIME 1285 3,708} 1,283,229
190 10 108258 |E HVULE 10858 1,8791 1,281,350
1911 11 10558 EH Hsik 11BS 2,6001 1,278,750
192 12 10 B % Z/E AUV 1288 33121 1,275,438
193 1 10 10858 &8 [4TLvMR 92,018 1,183,422
184 3 10.EHE 28 [XERAYS) 35,3191 1,178,103
1981 12 IRRE E¥iE - 243,000] 935,103
196 12 kBx T SIRETRIF AR 358,859] 576,244
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18971 12 8AMMAR BER , 2,570] 573,674
1981 3 10.E2BE Fitl AU 8RR 2,692 570,982
1991 3 10.EHE Fi |BREFBBLUAL—RurH 3HS 3,970 567012
200| 3 10558 N [ BEEEESLUSTLVME 3A% 2,864 564,148
201 3 BEMBAE HH (EEEY S 2,895; 561,253
202| 3 10555 BE BEEESLCI 492yt 3B 2,754 558,499
203 3 0.EHR HH |ESEESLIUETLYME 385 6,273 552,226
2041 11 10ERE B8H BEEREERU A I—RIM 11HS 3,221 549,005
205 12 108558 BH BEREBERU/ LS—RyME 1285 3,187, 545818
206 | 1 10858 BH [EEEERV L E—2uM 18S 3,188; 542,630
207) 2 10.ER%R 280 BEBERUAA—ryME 2AS 3,161 539,469
208, 3 10EHE 8H [ERBERU L 4—RUMME 3AS 3,438] 536,031
2091 10 10EBR &8E [BHEFE 1089 2,0411 533,990
210 11 10EHR BE |[BFEE 11 2,040; 531,950
211 12 10EHR 2B |BHEE 129 2,040] 529,910
2121 1 10.EHBH SH |[BWEE 1B 2,0401 5273870
213 2 0EHE BH BFEE 282 2,047, 525,823
2141 3 02558 BH HEFESE 382 - 2,0401 523,783
215 2 1055 BE |#7LuMt 2BH 5,843] 517,840
2161 3 10858 BW 5709t 3B% 12151 516,625
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217 1 10558 BE BEREERCA I—RyME 185 . 3,848] 512,777
2181 2 10EHBE BE EERBERUA L I—RIrE 255 3,848! 508,929
2197 3 10EBE BHE ERTERU S—Rvh e 3B 5 3,846] 505,083
220 1 10258 BHE |EEEERSCATLIMERE 188 3,787] 501,296
221 2 10.F%%R B |MEEBSLUSTLIMERE 285 ; 3,795] 487501
2221 1 10EHE BE [Hvurk 184 1,087) 496414
2231 2 10EHE Bl AvUsK 285 1,111] 495303
224 3 10E5E #/E [Hvusi 38 1,040; 494,263
2951 3 0EBE Bl |BFE 3An 300] 493,963
226 | 10 0EHE BH |EREFESIVILI—RUMME 1084 3.187] 480,776
227 3 SEMBAE EH |FMEEY cEY 2018, 488,758
228 2 2HHER BE |THEesng 29,900, 458,858
229 3 10.E%E BE (BHEER SEs 3,785; 455073
2301 11 28HER LRER 262,868, 192,205
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